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Kentucky Hall Of Fame 2020 Inductee David Janes
Please join us for this special ceremony, Saturday night 10:30 p.m.
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WIN CASH, TABLES, JACKETS AND TROPHIES!

ENTUCIKY STA

E TORNAD

TORNADG -
FO0SBALL FOOSBALL
OPEN *OPEN WOMEN’S WOMEN’S PRO *PRO EXPERT *EXPERT AMATEUR *AMATEUR ROOKIE *ROOKIE
DOUBLES SINGLES DOUBLES SINGLES DOUBLES SINGLES DOUBLES SINGLES DOUBLES SINGLES DOUBLES SINGLES
1 $1600 @é"ﬂ $500 $250 $1000 o $500 % $300 iy Jackets @gﬂ
Jackets Jacket Jackets Jackets Jackets
*Table *Table *Table *Table TROPHY *Table
2 $1000 $500 $300 $150 $500 $200 $300 $150 $200 $100 TROPHY TROPHY
3 $700 $350 $200 $100 $300 $150 $200 $100 $150 $75 TROPHY TROPHY
4 $500 $250 $150 $75 $200 $100 $150 $75 $100 $50
5/6 $400 $200 $150 $75 $100 $50 $60 $30

$300 $150

$100 $ $30

50 $50
Entry M$75, P$50 M$40, P$35 P$60, E$40, E$50, A$30 E$50, A$30, A$30 A$40 R$20 R$40
Fees | E$40, A$30, R$25, B$20 | E$30, A$25, R$20, B$15 [A$30, R$20, B$15 | R$25, B$15 |R$25, B$15| R$25,B$20  R$25, B$20 B$15 B$20

OPEN EXPERT  DESIGNATED HANDICAP  FRIDAY  FORWARD GOALIE THURSDAY  AMATEUR AMATEUR BEGINNER JUNIOR
MIXED MIXED MIXED DOUBLES DYP SHOOT OUT WARS DYP & EXPERT &EXPERT DOUBLES SINGLES
WOMEN’S WOMEN’S BEGINNER
DOUBLES SINGLES SINGLES
1 $300 $200 $200 $200 $200 80% 80% 80% TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY
NAT. PKG NAT. PKG NAT. PKG JACKET
2 $200 $100 $100 $150 $150 PAY PAY PAY TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY
3 $100 $50 $50 $100 $100 BACK BACK BACK TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY TROPHY
Entry
Fees $25pp $25pp $25pp $25pp $15pp $20pp $20pp $20pp $20pp $20pp $15pp $15pp

32 PLAYERS RANKED 5400 POINTS OR LESS IN OPEN SINGLES WILL HAVE A 3/5 - SE HANDIGAP PLAY- OFF FOR A TABLE.

Sign ups Thursday Event
1 Start
cose Room Opens 10:00 AM ~
11:30PM - Forward Shoot Out 12:00PM
1230PM  Goalie Wars 1:00PM
1:30PM  Women’s Amateur Singles 2:00PM
3:30PM  Thursday DYP 3/5-sE  4:00PM
530PM Open Mixed 3/5-sg  6:00PM
7:30PM  Handicap Doubles  3/5-sg 8:00PM
Sign ups Friday Event
I Start
close Room Opens 8:30 AM ™
EVENTS CONTINUE 9:00AM
9:30AM  Women’s Amateur Doubles ~ 10:00AM
1130AM  *Expert Singles 12:00PM
230PM Women’s Open Singles 2:00PM
430PM  *Amateur Singles 3:00PM
5:30PM *Open Singles 6:00PM
6:30PM  Expert Women’s Singles ~ 7:00PM
7:30PM  Friday DYP  3/5-SE 9:00PM
LATE NIGHT FINISH 18 AND OVER

PLAYER FEES: $25 IFPPT Annual Membership.

Junior Players do not pay dues.

TABLE FEES: (TABLES ARE SET ON OPEN PLAY)

$50 FULL TABLE FEE FOR MORE THAN 3 EVENTS

$15 SINGLE EVENT TABLE FEE

$30 JUNIORS

12 & Under Juniors get 4 Free main events.

INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PLAYERS: Start Expert or High-
er. Amateur and up 50% OFF LISTED PRICE for main events.
ALL PLAYERS MUST self register for events online or
on site. Email ifpprotourinfo@gmail.com for passwords.
Online registration: http://ifptour.com/tournaments/
registration.html. Tournament fliers available at
www.ifptour.com. If unable to register on site by sign up
closing time: Register online then pay and team up 15
minutes before event start time. New Players Must register
on site 30 minutes prior event start time, with photo ID.

Beginner placing in upper level events are
restricted from playing Beginner Events.
PAYOUTS: All cash payouts GUARANTEED except in case of
extreme weather, act of war, etc. 6% sales tax on all fees.
*Tables are guaranteed if team minimums are met.

*Team minimums for tables - 32 Players in each singles event..

MORE INFORMATION: Visit www.ifptour.com,
Facebook at IFP Pro Foosball Tour or contact Mary
Moore at (859) 312-2664 ifpprotourinfo@gmail.com.

Tables won are pre selected Winners are responsible for
6% sales tax and shipping cost. HCOSP 32 players that
enter Open Singles will be drawn to be entered in the play
off. Four from each group. JR, BG, Rk, AM, Ex, WO, PR,
and Masters below 5400 points.

Packages have been eliminated to improve playing condi-
tions for all players.

80% payback events
[penefit foosballclubsusa

Sign ups
close

8:30AM
10:30am
10:30am
11:30AM
1:00PM
1:00PM

2:00PM

Sign ups
close

8:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
10:30AM
12:30PM
2:00pm
4:00PM

4:00PM

Saturday
Room Opens 8:00 AM

Rookie Singles
Pro Singles PICK ONE
Beginner Singles PICK ONE
Women’s Open Doubles
Open Doubles

Expert Doubles

Amateur Doubles

Kentucky Hall Of Fame
Inductee “David Janes”

Sunday
Room Opens 8:00 AM

Rookie Doubles
Pro Doubles

Beginner Doubles

PICK ONE

Expert Women’s Doubles
Junior Singles

Open Singles Playoff
Expert Mixed
Designated Mixed

Event
Starts

9:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

10:30PM

Event
Starts

9:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

1:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

8:00PM
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DISCOVER

1950 NEWTOWN PIKE, LEXINGTON, KY. 40511 FOOSBALL RATE - $94.00 QUAD OCCUPANCY

IFP 26th. vear
Anniversary

IFP 26th.
Annivargary

WITH FREE HOT BREAKFAST BUFFET! RSVP BY 1/10/20. CALL 1-859-233-0512 CODE IFP KENTUCKY 2020

IFPTOUR.COM
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